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“Nothing added, nothing taken away.
Only the best that nature can give.”
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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Fir Needle Essential Oil - EO116

Store in air tight container; in a cool dry area; away from direct

sunlight.

Properties
Appearance:

Odor:

Solubility:

Specific Gravity:
Refractive Index:

a-Pinene:
Camphene:
p-Pinene:
Myrcene:
0-3-Carene:

Limonene & -
phellanderene:

Borneol:
Bornyl acetate:

DISCLAIMER

Specifications

Colorless to light yellow clear
liquid.

Characteristic sweet woody
odor.

Insoluble in water.
0.895 - 0.915 @ 25°C
1.469 - 1.472 @ 20°C

Results

Complies
Complies

Complies
0.899
1.4691
12.55 %
2349 %
201 %
0.68 %
12.52 %
832 %

1.31 %
28.84 %

The information in this Data Sheet is believed to be accurate as of the date issued, and is NOT BATCH SPECIFIC. HOWEVER, NO WARRANTY, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED IS MADE CONCERNING THE ACCURACY, COMPLETENESS OR

RELIABILITY OF THE INFORMATION PROVIDED HEREIN, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO, WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR ANY PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR COURSE OF PERFORMANCE. The information provided
relates only to the specified product designated and may not be applicable where such product is used in combination with any other materials or in any process. Silky Scents® disclaims any and all liability, loss or damage arising out
of or relating to the use, storage, handling or disposal of the product or reliance on the information in this doc. Users are cautioned to satisfy themselves as to the suitability of said information, procedures and recommendations for
the purposes intended prior to use
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